

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.10635-10636/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2011 in WP
No.62836/2011 dated 16/10/2012 in RP No.1581/2011,WP No.62836/2011
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

SHRIKANT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHABALESHWAR AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 07/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Ritika Gambhir, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, list the matter after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar